West Virginia State
Treasurer’s Office

Political Subdivision
Albright

Alderson
Anawalt
Anmoore
Ansted

Athens

Auburn
Bancroft
Barbour County
Barboursville
Barrackville
Bath

Bayard

Beckley

Beech Bottom
Belington

Belle

Belmont
Benwood
Berkeley County

Bethany

Limited Video Lottery Distribution May 2017

John D. Perdue

State Treasurer

Amount
77.52
318.87
20.95
334.13
280.31
409.48
17.34
182.39
1,036.00
1,361.61
522.49
97.35
17.54
4,979.44
512.56
177.98
324.83
242.81
851.83
33,096.30

1,015.32

Distributed June 26, 2017



West Virginia State
Treasurer’s Office

Political Subdivision

Bethlehem
Beverly
Blacksville
Bluefield
Bolivar

Boone County
Bradshaw
Bramwell
Brandonville
Braxton County
Bridgeport
Brooke County
Bruceton Mills
Buckhannon
Buffalo
Burnsville
Cabell County
Cairo

Calhoun County
Cameron

Capon Bridge

Limited Video Lottery Distribution May 2017

John D. Perdue

State Treasurer

Amount
2,228.31
170.78
50.88
4,081.91
234.86
4,842.60
31.25
142.22
26.19
723.27
3,5636.10
12,031.91
22.04
1,333.73
384.05
31.17
15,360.38
50.22
97.76
567.49

48.54

Distributed June 26, 2017



West Virginia State
Treasurer’s Office

Political Subdivision

Carpendale
Cedar Grove
Ceredo
Chapmanville
Charles Town
Charleston
Chesapeake
Chester
Clarksburg

Clay

Clay County
Clearview
Clendenin
Coalton (Womelsdorf)
Danville

Davy

Delbarton
Doddridge County
Dunbar

Durbin

East Bank

Limited Video Lottery Distribution May 2017

John D. Perdue

State Treasurer

Amount
382.04
257.03
544.63
361.23

1,181.94

13,251.03
400.62
2,106.17
7,193.69
38.53
698.07
503.80
316.32
60.82
165.75
38.94
30.75
198.69
2,038.44
25.27

247.23

Distributed June 26, 2017



West Virginia State John D. Perdue
Treasurer’s Office State Treasurer

Political Subdivision Amount
Eleanor 471.67
Elizabeth 53.61
Elk Garden 90.72
Elkins 1,725.84
Ellenboro 64.88
Fairmont 7,505.93
Fairview 163.73
Farmington 150.49
Fayette County 5,919.98
Fayetteville 577.38
Flatwoods 16.93
Flemington 42.62
Follansbee 2,926.39
Fort Gay 264.80
Franklin 37.61
Friendly 16.93
Gary 89.75
Gassaway 55.49
Gauley Bridge 122.58
Gilbert 23.90
Gilmer County 141.27

Limited Video Lottery Distribution May 2017 Distributed June 26, 2017



West Virginia State
Treasurer’s Office

Political Subdivision

Glasgow

Glen Dale
Glenville

Grafton

Grant County
Grant Town
Grantsville
Granville
Greenbrier County
Hamlin

Hampshire County
Hancock County
Handley

Hardy County
Harman

Harpers Ferry
Harrison County
Harrisville

Hartford
Hedgesville

Henderson

Limited Video Lottery Distribution May 2017

John D. Perdue

State Treasurer

Amount
233.31
915.42

31.03
705.45
555.27
246.00

7.76
232.39

6,750.22

49.56

2,975.66

9,175.09

89.97

1,840.71

34.79

64.28

14,933.27
335.28
312.32
121.50

137.85

Distributed June 26, 2017



West Virginia State
Treasurer’s Office

Political Subdivision

Hillsboro

Hinton

Hundred
Huntington
Hurricane
Huttonsville
laeger

Jackson County
Jane Lew
Jefferson County
Junior

Kanawha County
Kenova

Kermit

Keyser

Keystone
Kimball
Kingwood

Leon

Lester

Lewis County

Limited Video Lottery Distribution May 2017

John D. Perdue

State Treasurer

Amount
22.42
176.66
150.70
17,004.64
1,952.56
53.77
28.00
4,645.37
137.35
9,060.86
48.18
24,031.03
1,207.96
21.56
2,126.84
26.15
17.99
761.97
80.37
98.38

3,980.33

Distributed June 26, 2017



West Virginia State
Treasurer’s Office

Political Subdivision

Lewisburg
Lincoln County
Logan

Logan County
Lost Creek
Lumberport
Mabscott
Madison

Man
Mannington
Marion County
Marlinton
Marmet
Marshall County
Martinsburg
Mason

Mason County
Masontown
Matewan
Matoaka

McDowell County

Limited Video Lottery Distribution May 2017

John D. Perdue

State Treasurer

Amount

1,099.67
859.39
511.64

9,261.28
215.23
380.12
398.04
737.86
218.29
827.88

10,843.15
90.89
387.48
10,931.66

6,581.89
492.39

9,869.75
141.56

26.50
88.69

1,454.50

Distributed June 26, 2017



West Virginia State
Treasurer’s Office

Political Subdivision

McMechen

Meadow Bridge
Mercer County
Middlebourne
Mill Creek
Milton

Mineral County
Mingo County
Mitchell Heights
Monongah
Monongalia County
Monroe County
Montgomery
Montrose
Moorefield
Morgan County
Morgantown
Moundsville
Mount Hope
Mullens

New Cumberland

Limited Video Lottery Distribution May 2017

John D. Perdue

State Treasurer

Amount

1,155.37
75.67
17,045.41
104.56
176.14
832.29
7,825.80
1,153.09
92.89
418.96
17,784.32
2,202.00
365.93
37.95
417.73
2,560.00
8,825.36
5,438.53
282.30
147.35

898.69

Distributed June 26, 2017



West Virginia State
Treasurer’s Office

Political Subdivision

New Haven
New Martinsville
Newburg
Nicholas County
Nitro

North Hills
Northfork

Nutter Fort

Oak Hill
Oakvale
Oceana

Ohio County
Paden City
Parkersburg
Paw Paw

Pax

Pendleton County
Pennsboro
Petersburg
Peterstown

Philippi

Limited Video Lottery Distribution May 2017

John D. Perdue

State Treasurer

Amount
793.53
2,704.55
85.30
3,681.93
1,911.68
437.14
39.78
691.25
1,543.28
47.28
131.75
9,061.27
1,012.22
16,546.35
79.25
33.34
363.83
209.28
149.22
119.00

274.80

Distributed June 26, 2017



West Virginia State
Treasurer’s Office

Political Subdivision

Piedmont

Pine Grove
Pineville
Pleasant Valley
Pleasants County
Poca
Pocahontas County
Point Pleasant
Pratt

Preston County
Princeton
Pullman

Putnam County
Quinwood
Rainelle

Raleigh County
Randolph County
Ranson
Ravenswood
Reedsville

Reedy

Limited Video Lottery Distribution May 2017

John D. Perdue

State Treasurer

Amount
342.55
278.22

63.13

1,263.70

1,301.96
302.64
613.29

2,212.72
155.20

6,811.58

2,513.15

27.52
12,873.08
83.27
432.12
16,388.57

4,893.60
997.87
815.35
153.74

7.15

Distributed June 26, 2017



West Virginia State John D. Perdue
Treasurer’s Office State Treasurer

Political Subdivision Amount
Renick (Falling Spring) 60.58
Rhodell 48.91
Richwood 366.41
Ridgeley 263.95
Ripley 684.09
Ritchie County 1,162.95
Rivesville 374.81
Roane County 487.86
Romney 252.70
Ronceverte 506.77
Rowlesburg 151.41
Rupert 270.47
Salem 688.21
Sand Fork 3.21
Shepherdstown 483.65
Shinnston 955.08
Sistersville 179.10
Smithers 162.31
Smithfield 73.08
Sophia 379.95

South Charleston 3,467.44

Limited Video Lottery Distribution May 2017 Distributed June 26, 2017



West Virginia State John D. Perdue
Treasurer’s Office State Treasurer

Political Subdivision Amount
Spencer 91.19
St. Albans 2,847.17
St. Marys 500.13
Star City 543.03
Stonewood 783.68
Summers County 742.74
Summersville 638.13
Sutton 60.75
Sylvester 38.38
Taylor County 1,559.94
Terra Alta 382.93
Thurmond 1.00
Triadelphia 723.15
Tunnelton 76.22
Tyler County 773.22
Union 102.97
Upshur County 4,402.79
Valley Grove 337.06
Vienna 5,647.68
War 79.92
Wardensville 44.50

Limited Video Lottery Distribution May 2017 Distributed June 26, 2017



West Virginia State
Treasurer’s Office

Political Subdivision

Wayne

Wayne County
Weirton

Welch
Wellsburg

West Hamlin
West Liberty
West Logan
West Milford
West Union
Weston
Westover
Wetzel County
Wheeling

White Hall
White Sulphur Springs
Whitesville
Williamson
Williamstown
Windsor Heights

Winfield

Limited Video Lottery Distribution May 2017

John D. Perdue

State Treasurer

Amount
530.73
11,934.19
16,752.60
223.08
2,749.00
33.59
1,374.97
121.94
273.38
22.22
1,380.17
1,185.15
4,246.84
25,400.44
260.04
701.72
123.30
169.45
1,527.91
414.56

714.96

Distributed June 26, 2017



West Virginia State
Treasurer’s Office

Political Subdivision

Wirt County
Wood County
Worthington

Wyoming County

Limited Video Lottery Distribution

May 2017

John D. Perdue

State Treasurer

Amount
318.82
21,528.86
63.41
1,906.80

588,818.71

Distributed June 26, 2017



